Position

City Treasurer
Asst City Treasurer

Treas & Investmt Svcs Ops
Tech

Treasury Services Tech Il

Treasury Services Tech |

Other Positions Held City

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Glendale
Glendale

Department

City Treasurer
City Treasurer

City Treasurer

City Treasurer

City Treasurer

Total Wages

$158,861
$121,108
$64,221

$55,387
$46,301

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,191
$42,185
$20,114

$17,318
$25,995



