Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Treasurer		Glendale	City Treasurer	\$158,861	\$63,191
Asst City Treasurer		Glendale	City Treasurer	\$121,108	\$42,185
Treas & Investmt Svcs Ops Tech		Glendale	City Treasurer	\$64,221	\$20,114
Treasury Services Tech II		Glendale	City Treasurer	\$55,387	\$17,318
Treasury Services Tech I		Glendale	City Treasurer	\$46,301	\$25,995